
1 55 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΟΖΓΝΟΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Δ.Ν.Π ΑΣΑΟΛΥΛ 1.33.00
2 45 ΓΑΛΡΝΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ 1.33.51
3 43 ΘΝ΢ΟΚΞΔΡΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ 1.34.33
4 63 ΠΡΑΚΑΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Ξ.Ν ΞΑΡΟΥΛ 1.37.17
5 41 ΞΔΡΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 1.39.49
6 48 ΞΑΟΟΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΘΖΠΔΑΠ 1.42.22
7 54 ΒΔΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Ξ΢ΟΓΝΠ 1.45.00
8 32 ΦΑΟΚΑΘΝΟΖΠ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 1.45.21
9 59 Κ΢ΙΥΛΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ 1.46.51

10 51 ΛΡΔΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ 1.49.20
11 31 ΘΑΟΑΒΝ΢ΙΗΑΠ ΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 1.49.29
12 34 ΤΥΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 1.50.43
13 47 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΝΓΥΟΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 1.55.22
14 53 ΞΑΞΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Ξ΢ΟΓΝΠ -1
15 61 ΛΗΘΝΙΑΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛ/ΛΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ -1
16 64 ΑΟΚΑΙΖΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Α.Π ΞΔΟΗΠΡΔΟΗΝ΢ ΑΙΦΑ -1
17 62 ΓΗΝ΢ΛΖΠ ΘΑΛΑΠΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ -1
18 49 ΞΔΡΠΑΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Α.Ξ.Π  ΑΡΙΑΠ -1
19 36 ΣΑΡΕΖΘΑΛΔΙΝΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ Ν.ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ -1
20 44 ΠΘΝΟΓΑΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ -2
21 57 ΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΟΔΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Δ.Ν.Π ΑΣΑΟΛΥΛ -2
22 33 Π΢ΤΑΠ Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ -2
23 56 ΑΡΕΑΚΞΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Δ.Ν.Π ΑΣΑΟΛΥΛ -2
24 58 ΘΑΞΞΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ Ν. ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Δ.Ν.Π ΑΣΑΟΛΥΛ -2

42 ΘΑΡΠΗΘΑΟΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΖΠ Ν. ΑΝΓΡΩΝ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ ΔΓΘ
52 ΛΡΑΟΓΑΠ ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ ΑΝΓΡΩΝ Ξ΢ΟΓΝΠ ΔΓΘ

1 127 ΞΙΔΓΑ ΓΑΒΟΗΙΑΘΖ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΩΝ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ 1.17.35

2 131 ΡΔΟΕΖ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 1.22.41

3 130 ΠΡΟΑΡΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 1.22.50

4 109 ΕΑΣΑΟΗΝ΢ΓΑΘΖ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ ΝΔΑΝΙΓΩΝ Α.Π.Λ. ΒΝ΢ΡΠΑ "Ζ ΞΟΝΝΓΝΠ 1.23.02

5 132 ΠΝ΢ΟΙΑΛΡΕΖ ΑΛΛΑ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΩΝ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ 1.35.43

1 112 ΘΝ΢ΦΝΞΑΛΡΔΙΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΠ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 1.34.10
2 114 ΕΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 1.36.38
3 120 ΚΑΡΗΑΡΝΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ ΘΖΠΔΑΠ 1.36.40
4 113 ΑΟΣΝΙΔΘΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ 1.41.06
5 116 ΝΟΦΔΑΠ Π΢ΟΗΓΝΠ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ Α.Π.Λ ΒΝ΢ΡΠΑ "Ζ ΞΟΝΝΓΝΠ" 1.45.04
6 111 Α΢ΓΔΟΗΛΝΠ ΑΣΗΙΙΔΑΠ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ  -1 ΠΡΟ

115 ΛΡΝΘΝΠ Δ΢Θ΢ΚΖΠ ΔΦΗΒΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ ΔΓΘ

1 75 ΕΗΑΘΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ 50.01
2 80 ΒΙΑΣΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 53.01
3 73 ΡΠΗΚΞΝ΢ΘΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ 55.52
4 83 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 57.01
5 72 ΙΔΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ 1.00.22
6 76 ΑΓΑΠΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΝΙ΢ΚΞΗΑΘΝΠ 1.02.37
7 79 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΟΖΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 1.03.51
8 78 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ Ζ ΞΟΝΝΓΝΠ 1.07.26
9 70 ΞΑΞΑΚΗΣΑΖΙ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 1.17.35

10 71 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΖΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ -1
11 82 ΕΥΡΝΠ ΘΥΛ/ΛΝΠ ΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ -1

No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ

ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ

"1ο  Μ.Σ.Β  ΚΤΠΔΛΛΟ  XCO  ΠΡΩΣΔΑ - ΢ΑΛΑΜΙΝΙΑ  2015"
΢ΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ  1  ΜΑΡΣΙΟΤ  2015

ΥΡΟΝΟ΢ (5 ΢ΣΡΟΦΔ΢)

ΥΡΟΝΟ΢

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ ΥΡΟΝΟ΢

ΘΔ΢Η

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ

΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ ΥΡΟΝΟ΢ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ
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ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ

1 207 ΕΥΖ ΑΘΖΛΑ ΚΟΡΑ΢ΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.32.51
2 206 ΡΝ΢ΟΙΝ΢ΚΝ΢ΠΖ ΞΑ΢ΙΗΛΑ ΚΟΡΑ΢ΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 0.41.33
3 95 ΓΘΝ΢ΡΠΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ ΠΑΝΚΟΡΑ΢ΙΓΩΝ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ -1
4 91 ΘΑΟΝ΢ΠΝ΢ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ ΠΑΝΚΟΡΑ΢ΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ -1

1 315 ΛΡΝΘΝΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 0.27.21
2 309 ΘΑΦΑΛΡΑΟΑΘΖΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 0.28.50
3 330 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΔΙΝΡΝΛ 0.30.51
4 325 ΦΟΑΓΘΗΑΓΑΘΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.31.00
5 333 Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΓΝΜΑ ΞΔ΢ΘΖΠ 0.31.20
6 314 ΚΝ΢ΡΠΗΝΠ ΚΑΟΡΗΛΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 0.32.15
7 311 ΞΝΙ΢ΘΑΛΓΟΗΥΡΖΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 0.33.40
8 310 Α΢ΓΔΟΗΛΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 0.33.51
9 343 ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΚΑΛΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.34.31

10 324 ΓΔΟΚΗΡΕΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.35.24
11 320 ΚΑ΢ΟΝΘΑΙΑΠΗΡΖΠ ΗΒΑΛ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ 0.37.47
12 331 ΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ΛΑΘΖΠ ΦΑΗΓΥΛ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΓΝΜΑ ΞΔ΢ΘΖΠ 0.38.04
13 317 ΓΗΝ΢ΟΓΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ 0.38.48
14 335 ΡΝ΢ΛΡΑΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ 0.38.54
15 326 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΖΠ ΒΗΘΡΥΟ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.39.06
16 340 ΞΗΛΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ 0.40.29
17 342 ΟΝ΢ΠΘΑ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ 0.40.32
18 339 ΑΠΡΑΟΑΠ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ 0.41.51
19 321 ΙΔΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ -1
20 322 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΓΖΚΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ -1
21 341 ΕΑΣΑΟΗΝ΢ΓΑΘΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ -1
22 319 ΛΡΔΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ -1
23 313 ΘΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΘΑΛΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ -1
24 327 ΚΞΑΟΓΑΚΑΠΘΝΠ ΘΔΝΦΑΛΖΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ -1
25 329 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ -1
26 318 ΓΗΑΣΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Δ.Θ -1

336 ΠΡΝ΢ΞΑΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ ΠΑΜΠΑΙΓΩΝ Α.Ν ΑΘΙΝΠ DNF

1 1 ΕΑΓΘΥΡΠΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 0.26.43
2 16 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ 0.26.46
3 6 ΕΥΡΝΠ ΠΥΘΟΑΡΖΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΘΖΠΔΑΠ 0.27.26
4 2 ΓΟΑΓΥΛΑΠ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΟΥΡΔΑΠ 0.28.12
5 15 ΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ΛΑΘΖΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΓΝΜΑ ΞΔ΢ΘΖΠ 0.29.07
6 4 Κ΢ΡΑΘΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΘΟΝΛΝΠ 0.29.08
7 12 Ξ΢ΟΟΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΖΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Ζ ΞΟΝΝΓΝΠ 0.29.09
8 8 ΦΑΘΗΛΝΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ - ΞΔΡΟΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.31.24
9 10 ΘΑΟΝ΢ΠΝΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Α.Δ.Θ 0.35.32

10 11 ΚΝ΢ΡΕΝ΢ΟΔΙΖΠ ΞΟΝΘΝΞΖΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 0.35.45
11 14 ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ 0.38.45
12 13 ΠΞ΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ 0.40.59
13 3 ΑΞΔΟΓΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ -1

1 300 ΘΑΟΑΚΞΑΡΝ΢ ΘΥΛ/ΛΑ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.23.20
2 301 ΓΗΑΣΝ΢ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Α.Δ.Θ 0.30.59
3 302 ΚΝ΢ΡΠΗΝ΢ Ι΢ΓΗΑ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 0.32.08
4 304 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖ ΑΘΖΛΑ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ -1
5 303 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖ ΚΑΟΗΙΔΛΑ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΔΓΑΛΑ Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΥΞΗΝ΢ -1

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ ΥΡΟΝΟ΢

ΥΡΟΝΟ΢ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ

΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ ΥΡΟΝΟ΢

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΩΜΑΣΔΙΟ ΥΡΟΝΟ΢

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ
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ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ

1 400 ΚΔΟΘΝ΢ΟΑΘΖΠ ΞΔΟΗΘΙΖΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 0.16.36
2 408 ΚΔΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΘΟΝΛΝΠ 0.16.45
3 403 ΠΘΙΑΡΗΛΗΥΡΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΓΝΜΑ ΞΔ΢ΘΖΠ 0.20.46
4 411 ΞΔΡΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΗΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ 0.21.07
5 405 ΓΔΓΔΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΞΔΠΑ ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ 0.22.51
6 407 ΚΔΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΘΟΝΛΝΠ 0.22.54
7 412 ΑΠΡΑΟΑΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΔΟΚΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ 0.23.04
8 404 ΚΑΛΡΑΠ ΗΑΠΥΛΑΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΓΝΜΑ ΞΔ΢ΘΖΠ 0.23.11
9 402 Φ΢ΡΟΝΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ Α.Δ.Θ 0.24.27

10 410 ΘΔΝΓΝΠΖΠ-ΙΑΚΞΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΖΠ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 0.25.55
11 200 ΓΗΝ΢ΟΓΝ΢ΙΖ ΣΑΟΑ ΠΝΦΗΑ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ Α.Δ.Θ 0.26.41
12 201 Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΝ΢ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ ΜΙΝΙ ΜΙΚΡΑ ΓΝΜΑ ΞΔ΢ΘΖΠ 0.27.33

1 215 ΠΑΛΡΝΟΗΛΑΗΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ OPEN A1 6 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.50.46
2 209 ΑΛΓΟΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.39.03
3 210 ΘΑΙΑΠΠΖΠ ΑΛΟΓ΢ΟΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.39.46
4 211 ΦΙΑΟΗΥΡΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.40.52
5 216 ΓΗΑΘΝ΢ΚΔΑΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.41.26
6 212 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΥΛ/ΛΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.47.53
7 214 ΚΖΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.48.37
8 213 ΙΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ OPEN A1 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.21.16
9 218 ΙΝ΢ΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ OPEN A1 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.38.47

10 217 ΘΝ΢ΠΘΝ΢ΡΖΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ OPEN A1 1 ΠΡΟΝΦΖ 0.22.18

1 421 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΦΔΙΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ OPEN A2 6 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.43.21
2 423 ΡΠΑΘΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΦΥΡΖΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.37.26
3 416 ΕΑΣΝΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.41.12
4 418 ΘΝ΢ΠΔΟΖΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.45.27
5 420 ΞΙΝΘΑΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.49.17
6 422 ΕΑΣΑΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΓΔΟΑΠΗΚΝΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.50.22
7 417 ΘΑΡΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΙΖΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.51.32
8 415 ΓΑΗΡΑΛΝΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.57.00
9 419 ΚΞΑΘΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ OPEN A2 1 ΠΡΟΝΦΖ 0.27.33

10 424 ΑΛΑΓΛΥΠΡΔΙΙΖΠ ΦΥΡΖΠ OPEN A2 1 ΠΡΟΝΦΖ 0.31.47

1 502 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΓΖΚΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ OPEN A40+ 6 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.37.12
2 506 ΚΞΑΙΑΠΘΑΠ ΡΑΘΖΠ OPEN A40+ 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.39.23
3 511 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ OPEN A40+ 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.56.12
4 504 ΚΞΝΡΠΑΟΖΠ ΑΟΖΠ OPEN A40+ 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.58.24
5 507 ΦΗΙΗΞΞΗΓΖΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.34.40
6 512 ARCISZEWSKI RADEK OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.43.39
7 509 ΚΑΡΗΑΡΝΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΝΠ OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.44.56
8 508 ΘΑΟΑΚΞΑΡΝΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.48.00
9 500 ΒΙΑΣΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.26.06

10 503 ΙΔΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΛΔΘΡΑΟΗΝΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.33.10
11 510 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΒΗΛΝΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.33.28
12 505 ΘΑΟΝ΢ΛΡΕΝΠ ΠΡΔΙΗΝΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.46.16

1 347 ΓΘΗΙΗΡΠΑ ΠΝΦΗΑ PINK 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.37.30
2 346 ΞΙΔΒΑ ΑΛΔΡΑ PINK 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.42.25
3 345 ΣΔΚΚΗΛΓΘΠ ΛΗΘΖ PINK 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 2.02.48
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ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ

1 502 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΓΖΚΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ OPEN A40+ 6 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.37.12
2 421 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΦΔΙΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ OPEN A2 6 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.43.21
3 215 ΠΑΛΡΝΟΗΛΑΗΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ OPEN A1 6 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.50.46
4 423 ΡΠΑΘΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΦΥΡΖΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.37.26
5 209 ΑΛΓΟΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.39.03
6 506 ΚΞΑΙΑΠΘΑΠ ΡΑΘΖΠ OPEN A40+ 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.39.23
7 210 ΘΑΙΑΠΠΖΠ ΑΛΟΓ΢ΟΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.39.46
8 211 ΦΙΑΟΗΥΡΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.40.52
9 416 ΕΑΣΝΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.41.12

10 216 ΓΗΑΘΝ΢ΚΔΑΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.41.26
11 418 ΘΝ΢ΠΔΟΖΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.45.27
12 212 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΥΛ/ΛΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.47.53
13 214 ΚΖΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ OPEN A1 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.48.37
14 420 ΞΙΝΘΑΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.49.17
15 422 ΕΑΣΑΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΓΔΟΑΠΗΚΝΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.50.22
16 417 ΘΑΡΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΙΖΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.51.32
17 511 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ OPEN A40+ 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.56.12
18 415 ΓΑΗΡΑΛΝΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ OPEN A2 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.57.00
19 504 ΚΞΝΡΠΑΟΖΠ ΑΟΖΠ OPEN A40+ 5 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.58.24
20 213 ΙΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ OPEN A1 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.21.16
21 507 ΦΗΙΗΞΞΗΓΖΠ ΓΗΥΟΓΝΠ OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.34.40
22 347 ΓΘΗΙΗΡΠΑ ΠΝΦΗΑ PINK 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.37.30
23 218 ΙΝ΢ΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ OPEN A1 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.38.47
24 346 ΞΙΔΒΑ ΑΛΔΡΑ PINK 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.42.25
25 512 ARCISZEWSKI RADEK OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.43.39
26 509 ΚΑΡΗΑΡΝΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΝΠ OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.44.56
27 508 ΘΑΟΑΚΞΑΡΝΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ OPEN A40+ 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.48.00
28 345 ΣΔΚΚΗΛΓΘΠ ΛΗΘΖ PINK 4 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 2.02.48
29 500 ΒΙΑΣΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.26.06
30 503 ΙΔΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΛΔΘΡΑΟΗΝΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.33.10
31 510 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΒΗΛΝΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.33.28
32 505 ΘΑΟΝ΢ΛΡΕΝΠ ΠΡΔΙΗΝΠ OPEN A40+ 3 ΠΡΟΝΦΔΠ 1.46.16
33 217 ΘΝ΢ΠΘΝ΢ΡΖΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ OPEN A1 1 ΠΡΟΝΦΖ 0.22.18
34 419 ΚΞΑΘΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ OPEN A2 1 ΠΡΟΝΦΖ 0.27.33
35 424 ΑΛΑΓΛΥΠΡΔΙΙΖΠ ΦΥΡΖΠ OPEN A2 1 ΠΡΟΝΦΖ 0.31.47

ΥΡΟΝΟ΢

ΓΔΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΣΑΣΑΞΗ  ΟPEN

ΘΔ΢Η No ΟΝΟΜΑ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΢ΣΡΟΦΔ΢

4/4


